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Provider Education 
Provider.Education@bcbssc.com 
(803) 264-4730 

  

Cynthia Brown 
Cynthia.Brown@bcbssc.com 
(803) 264-8497 

  

  Provider Education 
Provider.Education@bcbssc.com 
(803) 264-4730 

Thomas Ingram 
Thomas.Ingram@bluechoicesc.com 
(803) 382-5778 

  

Donna Thompson 
Donna.Thompson@bcbssc.com 
(803) 264-2361 

  

Rikkia Kohn - Behavioral Health 
Rikkia.G.Kohn@bluechoicesc.com 
(803) 264-2954 

Fancy Crayton - CIMS/FQHCs  
Fancy.Crayton@bluechoicesc.com 
(803) 264-3196 BlueCross BlueShield of South Carolina and BlueChoice HealthPlan are 

independent licensees of the Blue Cross Blue Shield Association. 

Healthy Blue Line of Business 

North Carolina 

Georgia 

Ke-Onna Davis 
Ke-Onna.Davis@bcbssc.com 
(803) 264-0879 

  

Annette Scott 
Annette.Scott@bcbssc.com 
(803) 264-9560 

  

Keisha Samuel 
Keisha.Samuel@bcbssc.com 
(803) 264-6484 

  

  Provider.Education 
Provider.Education@bcbssc.com 
(803) 264-4730 

Antoinette Jenkins 
Antoinette.Jenkins@bcbssc.com 
(803) 264-9252 

  

Commercial Lines of Business 

Tracy Brown 
Provider Enrollment Education & Assistance 
Tracy.Brown@bcbssc.com 
(803) 264-3164 


